
Mr.SURESH KUMAR M

Assistant Professor,

Department of Mathematics,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : sureshkumar.ma@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 9677591996

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Mathematics 2009Mphil National College

Mathematics 2005-2007M.Sc., National College

Mathematics 2002-2005Bsc Urumu Dhanalakshmi College

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

26126876

Details

July-2018

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Shivani Engineering College Poolankulathupatty Assistant Professor 01/06/2009 10/06/2019

Bishop Heber College Puthur Assistant Professor 10/06/2019 Till Date

Teaching / Research Experience

12 Years 2 Years NIL NILU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:10:50PM09/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

4

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:10:50PM09/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        4

 International level Conference on "National Institute of Technology" sponsored by MHRD 

organized by NIT at Participated during 15/12/2015 to 15/12/2015.

1.

 International level Conference on "Periyar Maniyammai University Tanjore" sponsored by PMU 

organized by PMU at Thanjavur during 15/03/2010 to 18/03/2010.

2.

 International level Conference on "National Institute of Technology" sponsored by MHRD 

organized by NIT at Participated during 01/01/1900 to 15/12/2015.

3.

 International level Conference on "Periyar Maniyammai University Tanjore" sponsored by PMU 

organized by PMU at Thanjavur during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

4.

Signature of Staff

(SURESH KUMAR M)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:10:50PM09/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in

