Mr.SURESH KUMAR M

Assistant Professor, Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail : sureshkumar.ma@bhc.edu.in Phone : 9677591996 Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / Universit	ty	Year of Passing
Mphil	Mathematics	National College		2009
M.Sc.,	Mathematics	National College		2005-2007
Bsc	Mathematics	Urumu Dhanalakshmi Coll	lege	2002-2005
Cleared NET / SET : SET		Details 26126876	Year of Passi July-2018	ng
Vork Experience Name of Institution Shivani Engineering Coll Bishop Heber College		s of Institution Designation hkulathupatty Assistant Profe Assistant Profe	181	
Teaching / Research Ex U.G. : 12 Years P.	G.: 2 Years	M.Phil. NIL ISI DOMINUS FRUS	Ph.D. NI	

09/05/2025 1:10:50PM

IT Support, BHC.

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	4	
2.	Research Papers Presented	0	
3.	Publication in Journals	0	
4.	Publication in Books		
5.	Books Published / Edited		
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0	
7.	Research Projects	0	
8.	Resource Person	0	
9.	Consultancy	0	
10.	Awards Recieved	0	
11.	Patent	0	
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0	
13.	Professional Membership	0	
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0	

IT Support, BHC.

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

4

- International level Conference on "National Institute of Technology" sponsored by MHRD organized by NIT at Participated during 15/12/2015 to 15/12/2015.
- International level Conference on "*Periyar Maniyammai University Tanjore*" sponsored by PMU organized by PMU at Thanjavur during 15/03/2010 to 18/03/2010.
- International level Conference on "National Institute of Technology" sponsored by MHRD organized by NIT at Participated during 01/01/1900 to 15/12/2015.
- 4. International level Conference on "*Periyar Maniyammai University Tanjore*" sponsored by PMU organized by PMU at Thanjavur during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

